?6.8

M4XPO./

3.0

10.5

—
—
DATE : 24 Nov 2001 SCREW M4x0.7 10.5L
CHECKED BY : CUSTOMER :
TOLERANCE DATE :
® 0.X 1+ 025 |APPROVED BY : REVISION MOLD No. MATERIAL | WEIGHT
X 0.XX + 013 [DATE : Al 304
ROXXX % 0.05 DWG. No. : SHEET
} N.TS.
X ANGULARE 0730’ SCALE A40086810 1:1

EDE-FM-025




No.2 (Mold No.OS-C-008)

P>y
P

{' I|||_/

|

N

—

;55; LLLLLLY

Vééééééééffééééégg//// L ALL,

EXPOSED SURFACE

AN
(,f
L.

——— No.3 (Mold OS-C-009)
No.l(Mold No.OS-C-027)

SECTION A-A

NOTE :
1. BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES
2. VIBRATION STEEL BALL TOLERANCE DATE : 24 JAN 2012 FLUSH THROUGH HULL MIRROR 3/8"-19BSP
3. POLISH ON EXPOSED SURFACE XO0~10 * o014 |CHECKED BY : CUSTOMER :
No. DWG. No. TITLE MATERIAL |QUANTITY R11~30 £ o020 [DATE : OSCULATI
1 9306510—01 BODY THRU-HULL 3/8"—19 BSP 316 1 X 31~80 % 037 [APPROVED BY : REVISION MOLD No. MATERIAL
2 9306180-02 | 3/8"-19 GROUND LUG 316 1 X81~120 + 044 [DATE : B.0
3 9306180—-03 | NUT 3/8"—19 BSP 316 1 X120 UP £ o065 SCALE : NS, DWG. No. : REF. No. :
4 A40086810 SCREW (M4x0.7P) 304 1 X ANGULARL 1 ’ o 9306510 1752500

EDE-FM—025 REV C



No.2 (Mold No.OS-C-008)

P>y
P

{' I|||_/

|

N

—

;55; LLLLLLY

Vééééééééffééééégg//// L ALL,

EXPOSED SURFACE

AN
(,f
L.

——— No.3 (Mold OS-C-009)
No.l(Mold No.OS-C-027)

SECTION A-A

NOTE :
1. BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES
2. VIBRATION STEEL BALL TOLERANCE DATE : 24 JAN 2012 FLUSH THROUGH HULL MIRROR 3/8"-19BSP
3. POLISH ON EXPOSED SURFACE XO0~10 * o014 |CHECKED BY : CUSTOMER :
No. DWG. No. TITLE MATERIAL |QUANTITY ®11~30 + o020 [DATE : OSCULATI
1 9306510-01 | BODY THRU—HULL 3/8"—19 BSP 316 1 X 31~80 =t 0.37 |APPROVED BY : REVISION MOLD No. MATERIAL
2 9306180-02 | 3/8"—19 GROUND LUG 316 1 X81~120 + 044 [DATE : B.0
3 9306180—-03 | NUT 3/8"—19 BSP 316 1 X120 UP £ o065 SCALE : NS, DWG. No. : REF. No. :
4 A40086810 SCREW (M4x0.7P) 304 1 X ANGULARL 1 ’ o 9306510 1752500

EDE-FM—025 REV C



A

| ccongl]————————————

3/8"-19 BSP

NOTE :
BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES.

1

2. VIBRATION STEEL BALL.

.

45

L 7 7

7

SECTION A-A

-

=2

DATE : 24 JAN 2012

NUT (3/8°-19 BSP)

TOLERANCE CHECKED BY : CUSTOMER :
X0 t DATE : OSCULATI
®0.X * 025 |APPROVED BY : REVISION | MOLD No. MATERIAL
XO0XX  + 013 |DATE : Al 0S-C-009 316
XO0.XXX + 005 DWG. No. : REF. No. :
: N.TS.
X ANGULARE 030’ R 9306180-03

EDE-FM-025




27.1

A

!

23.3

A

3.4

926.9
636 Thru /|
A W /
g <t-“ e B —
" v \
R4.5 '
_M4X0.7P 23_3
DEEPS.4mm\ [=~————]
R3.8
A
3 A
= @
co ]
| B |

NOTE :

1. BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES.
2. VIBRATION STEEL BALL.

6p-

;
f

DATE : 24 JAN 2012

3/8"-19 GROUND LUG

TOLERANCE CHECKED BY : CUSTOMER :
®O0 + DATE : OSCULATI
X 0.X t+ o025 |APPROVED BY : REVISION MOLD No. MATERIAL
® 0.XX + 013 |DATE : Al 0S-C-008 316
RO0.XXX £ 0.05 DWG. No. : REF. No. :
X ANGULARZ 030 SCALE ¢ S 9306180-02

EDE-FM-025




